
 VARSITY LIONS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2021  

             

   DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   PLACE  TIME 

 Friday  December 11  VANGUARD ACADEMY Home  7:30 p.m. 

Friday               December 18                RIO HONDO                               Home                 6:00 p.m. 

Non-District: 

Friday  January 8  RIO GRANDE CITY  Away  6:00 p.m. 

Friday  January 15  MERCEDES   Away  6:00 p.m. 

Friday  January 22              PROGRESO   Home  6:00 p.m.   

District Games:     

Tuesday January 26  FRONTIER   Away  4:05 p.m. 

Friday   January 29  PORT ISABEL   Home  6:00 p.m. 

Friday  February 5  JUBILEE   Away  6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday February 9  HARMONY   Home  7:30 p.m. 

Friday  February 12  RIVERVIEW   Away  4:05 p.m. 

Tuesday February 16  RIO Hondo   Home  6:00 p.m.  

Friday   February 19  FRONTIER   Home  6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday February 23  PORT ISABEL   Away  6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday  March 2  JUBILEE   Home  6:00 p.m. 

Friday  March 5  HARMONY   Home  7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday March 9  RIVERVIEW   Home  6:00 p.m. 

Friday  March 12  RIO HONDO   Away  6:00 p.m.  

 

            

 

 

 

Head Coach: Sergio Rodriguez, Jr.   Superintendent: Dr. Cathy Lee Hernandez 

Asst. Coach: Fernando Zepeda & David Guerrero Principal: Cynthia Chairez 

Athletic Director: Oscar Salinas   Asst. Principals: Adan Cortez & Mirella Livingston  

Athletic Trainer: Trevor Smith & Kim Montez Athletic Secretary: Jenilee Garza   

            

 

 


